Inmate Bookings Report

Date Range: Saturday, May 30, 2015 - Sunday, May 31, 2015

Nodes: Main Jail

Sort By: Inmate Name

TXTOMGREENPROD

Main Jail

SO #

Inmate's Name

77980

BARNETT, ELIZABETH

93439
CHAPA, TRISTAN CHASE

70217

ESCOBEDO, ELIZABETH
93446

GALINDO, JARED ISAAC
34017

GARZA, CYNTHIA PARRAS
93440

GUEVARA, JOSE MORALES
79305

HARDGRAVE, TRESTON ALLEN

56461

HERNANDEZ, ROBERT WAYNE
66321

LATHAM, RAGENE VICTOR

53731
LERMA, ANTONIO DELRIO

93441
LUCIO, MARIA DELOURDES

83128
MARTINEZ, ANGEL SUNIGA

Printed on 05/31/2015 7:01 AM

DOB
Description
10/30/1974
WEF 5'07"160

07/31/1996
WM 5'10"155

07/21/1985

WF 5'02"102
05/19/1986

WM 6'02"200
03/21/1969

WF 5'04"150
01/30/1969

WM 5'09"210
11/02/1990

WM 6'01"185

02/28/1968

WM 5'07"190
05/26/1984

WM 5'08"240

12/12/1980
WM 5'02"235

04/16/1987
WF 5'07"188

12/16/1991
WM 5'02"170

Confined

05/31/2015
1:22 AM

05/30/2015
1:36 AM

05/30/2015

6:27 PM
05/31/2015

5:28 AM
05/30/2015

5:20 AM
05/30/2015

2:59 AM
05/30/2015

11:18 AM

05/30/2015

10:58 PM
05/30/2015

11:16 PM

05/30/2015
9:14 PM

05/30/2015
8:44 AM

05/30/2015
2:23 AM

Arresting
Agency

SAPD

TGSO

SAPD

DPS

SAPD

DPS

TGSO

SAPD

SAPD

TGSO

TGSO

SAPD

Charges

MTR*DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED
POSS MARIJ <20Z

CPF X1

POSS MARIJ <20Z

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 3RD OR MORE

CRIM TRESPASS HABIT/SHLTR/SUPRFUND/INFS

DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN

EXPIRED VEHICLE REGISTRATION

VPTAX 1

FORGERY GOVT/NATIONAL GOV INSTRMONEY/<
VIOL OF OCCUPATIONAL DRIVERS LICENSE

POSS MARIJ <20Z

POSS/DEL DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

POSS MARIJ >20Z<=40Z

DRIVING WI/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN
POSS/DEL DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

EXPIRED VEHICLE REGISTRATION

VPTAX 1

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR TRANSPORT

Warrant #/Issuing
Authority

21434/LIVE OAK

COMPLAINT/TOM G
613354A/15-M01287
COMPLAINT/TOM G
COMPLAINT/15-M01

COMPLAINT/TOM G

COMPLAINT/TOM G

COMPLAINT/TOM G

616340B/15-M01290
616340BV/15-M012¢
F15-074J3/JP3

COMPLAINT/TOM G

COMPLAINT/TOM G
COMPLAINT/15-M01
COMPLAINT/TOM G
COMPLAINT/TOM G
COMPLAINT/TOM G
614538C/15-M01289
614538CV/15-M012¢
COMPLAINT/15-M01
COMPLAINT/TOM G

Bond Amt./Type

No Bond
1000.00/Surety Bond
No Bond
1000.00/Surety Bond
442.00/Surety Bond

No Bond

500.00/Surety Bond

500.00/Surety Bond

412.00/Surety Bond
548.00/Surety Bond
No Bond

500.00/Surety Bond

1000.00/Surety Bond
642.00/Surety Bond
1000.00/Surety Bond
500.00/Surety Bond
420.00/Surety Bond
412.00/Surety Bond
548.00/Surety Bond
442.00/Surety Bond
500.00/Surety Bond
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No
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No
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Yes

Yes



Inmate Bookings Report TXTOMGREENPROD

Date Range: Saturday, May 30, 2015 - Sunday, May 31, 2015 Sort By: Inmate Name

Nodes: Main Jail

Main Jail

Warrant #/Issuing Bond Amt./Type Image

SO # DOB Confined Arresting Charges
Authority

Agency

Inmate's Name Description

93444 11/25/1996 05/31/2015 DPS POSS MARIJ <20Z COMPLAINT/TOM G 1000.00/Surety Bond Yes

RODRIGUEZ, RONALDO MAURICIO . WM 5'05"140 1:51 AM

93443 12/18/1984 05/30/2015 DPS DRIVING WI/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN COMPLAINT/TOM G 500.00/Surety Bond Yes
Torres, Elizabeth Marie WF 5'00"140 7:13 PM
42379 12/13/1973 05/30/2015 SAPD MTR*ASSAULT FAMILY/HOUSEHOLD MEMBER W B-14-0320-SB/119th No Bond Yes
TROUT, ZACHARY CARL WM 6'00"187 1:23 AM

Total Main Jail: 18

Total Inmates: 18
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